
Victorian FAST4 Tennis  
Venue Details 
 

Venue Contact 
Name 

Contact 
Number 

Contact Email 

Altona TC 
 

Mark Peel 0488 098 680 mark@vidatennis.com.au 
 

Benalla 
Gardens TC 

Matt 
Crittenden 
 

0413921236 crittenden.matt@gmail.com 

Birchip TC Julie Coffey 0428 593 683 coffey.julie.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 
 

Boneo TC Michelle 
Vennelle 
 

0419 365 142 
 

boneotennis@gmail.com 
 

Boorhaman TC 
 

Maureen 
Walker 
 

0458 217 655 
 

mauzw@bigpond.com 
 

Broadford TC Robin 
Audehem 
 

0408 133 036 raudehm@netspace.com.au 

Chiltern TC Emma 
Williams 
 

0405 736 377 williams@chilternpostoffice.com.au 

Clifton Hill TC 
 

Shaun 
Gerstman 
 

0408 179 524 
 

mail@cliftontennis.net 
 

Drysdale TC 
 

Kerry 
Humphrey 
 

0400 078 337 
 

drysdalecomputers@bigpond.com 
 

East Coburg TC Lynton Joseph 0407 697 941 
 

lynton@elitetennis.com.au 

Foster TC 
 

Martin Schack 
 

0437 629 939 
 

martinschack@outlook.com 
 

Glencairn TC 
 

Yanni Lloga 
 

0416 353 495 
 

glencairntennis@yahoo.com.au 
 

Grace Valley TC Justin Arnold 
 

0417 191 197 
 

justinarnold@live.com.au 
 

Hartwell TC Neville Taylor 0475 309 192 nevtay33@hotmail.com 
 



Hume Tennis Lawrence 
Gileno 
 

1300 486 382 
 

office@humetennis.com.au 
 

Ky Valley TC 
 

Rebecca Gell 0439 912 793 
 

beclgell@yahoo.com.au 
 

Lethbridge TC 
 

Andrew 
LeBreton 
 

 lethbridgetennisclub@gmail.com 
 

Liston TC Christian Frost 
 

0499 980 031 
 

liston@listontc.com.au 
 

Loy Yang 
Yinnar & 
District 

Graeme 
Stuckey 
 

0429 992 683 
 

leawood@wideband.net.au 
 

Maiden Gully 
TC 

Gavin Hill 0413 584 700 
 

maidengullytennisclub@gmail.com 
 

Mansfield 
Tennis 
Association 

Karyn Fraser 0400 891 184 karyn.fraser@bigpond.com 

Maryborough 
Tennis Centre  
 

Heather Carr  
 

03 5461 4022 
 

maryboroughtenniscentre@hotmail.com  
 

Miller Park 
Tennis Club 

Daniel 
Wagner 

0413 111 582 daniel@marbleprint.com.au 

Mooroopna 
LTC 
 

Riki Blake 
 

0405 016 487 
 

mltc@mmg.com.au 
 

Mornington 
Tennis Centre 

Alex Barnikov 
 

03 5975 6124 
 

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au 
 

Mt Prospect 
District TA 
 

Natalie 
McGuiness 
 

0411 504 253 
 

lukenatalie@bigpond.com 
 

Murrabit Lawn 
Tennis Club 
 

Sara McNeil 
 

0439 380 604 
 

Murrabitlawntennisclub@gmail.com 
 

Myrtleford LTC 
 

Colleen 
Kinderis 
 

0427 271 374 
 

info@myrtlefordtennis.com.au 
 

Nandaly TC 
 

Joseph Brady 
 

0438 781 236 
 

moo_brady@hotmail.com 
 

Noble Park 
Tennis Club 

Suzanne 
Lawrence 

0419 001 138 nobleparktennis@gmail.com 

Northbury 
Tennis Club 

John Robert 
Paci 

0433 514 441 Jrpaci@aol.com 



 
Officer TC 
 

Chris 
Millidonis 
 

0414 354 877 
 

Officertennisclub@gmail.com 
 

Overport Park 
TC 

Kathy Ellison 0418 514 947 kathyell@bigpond.net.au 
 

Pakenham 
Regional TC 

John Paci 5940 8510 
 

john.paci@alignedleisure.com.au 
 

Port Fairy TC 
 

Vicki Mounsey 
 

0418 751 848 portfairytennisclub@gmail.com 
 

Red Cliff LTC 
Rutherglen TC 

Lisa Hill 
Robyn Smith 

0400 726 824 
0400 160 795 

rick_lisa@bigpond.com 
rutherglentennis@gmail.com 
 

Sale TC 
 

Robin Lowe 
 

0418 514 788 
 

theelms@netspace.net.au 
 

Tatura Lawn 
Tennis Club 

Sharon 
Clement 

0408 588 844 info@taturalawntc.com.au 

Templestowe 
Park Tennis 
Club 

Andrew Twist 0402 296 835 
 

info@grippingpotential.com.au 
 

Tungamah TC 
 

Jenny Wren 
 

03 5748 5633 
 

jenwren22@hotmail.com 
 

Wangaratta 
Hardcourt 

Maria 
Pulvirenti 
 

0421 346 974 
 

sabo60@optusnet.com.au 
 

Warrnambool 
LTC 

Andrew 
Crawford 
 

0431 791 256 
 

info@beachsidetennisacademy.com.au 
 

Wooragee TC Gail Smith 03 5728 2270 smith.gail.l56@gmail.com 
 

Wycheproof 
and district LTC 
 

Katharine 
Brennan  
 

0400 546 402 
 

Wychetennisclub@hotmail.com 
 

 


